
 

 
 

Zoika’s Dance 2024 Spring Schedule 
 

 
 

Monday, January 15, 2024________________________________________ MLK Day, Studio Closed 

Saturday, January 20, 2024________________________________________ Spring Show Auditions 

Monday, February 12 - Friday, February 16, 2024__________________________________ Showcase Week 

Monday, February 19, 2024__________________________________ President’s Day, Studio Closed 

Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15, 2024_______________________ Spring Break, Studio Closed 

Friday, March 29, 2024________________________________________ Good Friday, Studio Closed 

Saturday, March 30, 2024_______________________________ St Augustine Easter Parade 9:00AM 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024_____________________________________________________ Romanza Festivale 

Monday, May 27, 2024_______________________________________ Memorial Day, Studio Closed 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024________________________________ Last Day of Spring Semester Classes 

Wednesday, May 29 through Friday, May 31____________________________ Peter Pan Rehearsals 

Saturday, June 1, 2024__________________________   Peter Pan Performance at Lewis Auditorium 

Sunday, June 2, 2024___________________________   Peter Pan Performance at Lewis Auditorium  

 


